2222-12 Think Tank Designed Divider Set

5DV-222212TT

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Weight
Exterior Length
Exterior Width

Exterior Height

Shipping Weight

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

5DV-222212TT
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3.891b

221in

22in

10in

6.73 Ib

Black

1.76 kg
55.88 cm
55.88 cm
25.40 cm

3.05 kg
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