

2222-12 Think Tank Designed Divider Set

5DV-222212TT



FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Weight	3.89 lb	1.76 kg
Exterior Length	22 in	55.88 cm
Exterior Width	22 in	55.88 cm
Exterior Height	10 in	25.40 cm
Shipping Weight	6.73 lb	3.05 kg

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

5DV-222212TT	Black	-